


Athena Round Ribbed Planter

Code: 23291
Dimensions: 41L x 41W x 19H

Description

Specification
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Please note, if customers wish to display real flowers in this, they must use a florist's cellophane wrap to contain water.

Length:
Height:
Width:
Weight:
CBM:

41cm
19cm
41em
8.00kg
0.0500

Barcode:
Colour:
Material:

Inner Qty:

Outer Qty:

5050140329184
White

Ceramic

1

1



